
FINAL ECRDA 2024 Year End Awards 
 

ECRDA  ~   Making a Difference 
 
 

 
DRESSAGE SEAT EQUITATION SR 
Champion  Colleen Brennan / Flash     72.000 % 
Reserve Champion Christin Eason / Missed the Call    71.875 % 
3rd Place  Lori Farace / Eleito Santana    69.000 % 

 
LEAD LINE WALK 
Champion  Rebel Dalessio / Snickerdoodle   65.938 % 
 
LEAD LINE WALK TROT 
Champion  Jillian Vasil / Sporty’s Gold Rush    75.000 % 
 
STARTER RIDER WALK-TROT JR – 12 Years and Younger 
Champion  Katelyn Edwards / Written In The Stars   70.000  %  

Res. Champion Jenna Komor / Red Sky Supernova   66.250 % 
3rd Place  Sierra Mockler / Genuine Highbrow Doc  65.937 % 
4th Place  Mina Varga / Red Sky Supernova   65.625 % 
5th Place  Tej Patel / Iron Man     63.437 % 
 
STARTER RIDER WALK-TROT JR – 13 Years and Older 

Champion  Khushi Patel / Still Talking    68.750 % 
Reserve Champion Anna Walsh / Sandstone Chico   68.438 % 
3rd Place  Doratea Gallucci / Razzle Dazzle   67.187 % 
 
STARTER RIDER WALK-TROT SR 
Champion  Beth Papada / Sailor’s Warning   68.437 % 
Res. Champion Lauren Domeracki / ISF Aloha    66.250 % 
3rd Place  Katharine Krassan / Gus    65.312 % 
4th Place  Adrienne Esposito / Midnight Sweet Dreams  63.125 % 
 
STARTER HORSE WALK-TROT JR, 12 years & younger 
Champion  Olive Guertler / Marty McFly    66.562 % 
 
STARTER HORSE WALK-TROT JR, 13 years & older 
Champion  Giana Rivera / Momenti del Tempo   67.500 % 
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STARTER HORSE WALK-TROT SR 
Champion  Christin Eason / New York One   70.430 % 
Reserve Champion Miriam Connell / Intruder    70.000 % 
3rd Place  Adrienne Dalessio / Steel Magnolia   67.500 % 
 
 
USDF INTRO. WALK-TROT MUSICAL FREESTYLE JR, 13 yrs & older 
Champion  Giana Rivera / Momenti del Tempo   73.095 % 
 
 
STARTER RIDER WALK-TROT-CANTER JR – 12 Years and Younger 
Champion  Jenna Komor / Red Sky SuperNova   67.750 % 
Res. Champion Madison Vasil / Sporty’s Gold Rush   66.000 % 
   
 
STARTER RIDER WALK-TROT-CANTER JR – 13 Years and Older 
Champion  Kushi Patel / Still Talking    70.192 % 
Reserve Champion MacKenzie Esposito / Midnight Sweet Dreams 66.923 % 
 
 
STARTER RIDER WALK-TROT-CANTER SR 
Champion  Barbara Schnall / Daisy Mae    66.730 % 
Res. Champion Beth Papada / Sailor’s Warning   66.538 % 
 
 
STARTER HORSE WALK-TROT-CANTER SR 
Champion  Miriam Connell / Intruder    68.250 % 
 
 
TRAINING LEVEL JR 
Champion  Averi Ivins / Moon Dance    71.346 % 
Res. Champion Ella Berry / Sugar Rush    66.897 % 
3rd Place  Sorelle Robles / Silvia 70    66.206 % 
4th Place  Reagan Jennings / Piece of Paradise   65.517 %0  
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TRAINING LEVEL SR 
Champion  Noah Buehler / Crowd Pleaser   74.137 % 
Reserve Champion Valerie Hughes / Hanz     70.600 % 
3rd Place  Brianna Oldenhoff / Tina    67.115 % 
4th Place  Diane Zerns / Tip Toe Timmy    66.111 % 
5th Place  Danielle Puzio / Watch the Tie   66.034 % 
6th Place  Kelli Williams / Sweet William   65.800 % 
7th Place  Melissa Maginnis / All That’s Wild   65.600 % 
8th Place  Roslyn McGivney / Jorick Fan’t Zand   65.200 % 
9th Place  Suzanne Woertz / Nu Deal MID   64.808 % 
10th Place  Cheyenne Lord / Gotcha Gift    59.800 % 
 
 
TRAINING LEVEL SR, SHOWN ABOVE 2ND LEVEL 
Champion  Samantha Hodgson / Aloha ISF   68.800 % 
 
TRAINING LEVEL MUSICAL FREESTYLE SR 
Champion  Suzanne Woertz / Nu Deal MID   62.823 % 
 
FIRST LEVEL JR 
Champion  Allison Mazur / Lennox    67.222 % 
 
FIRST LEVEL SR 
Champion  Emily Amon / Finnegan    68.055 % 
Reserve Champion A.J. Peterson / Marvelest    66.515 % 
3rd Place  Natalie Rocca / Newark    66.388 % 
4th Place  Melissa Maginnis / All That’s Wild   66.060 % 
5th Place  Nicole Skeehan / D.C. Bayshore Hildegard  61.600 %  
 
FIRST LEVEL SR, SHOWN >2ND LEVEL 
Champion  Nicole Rettino / Craig B    66.481 % 
 
FIRST LEVEL MUSICAL FREESTYLE SR 
Champion  Emily Amon / Finnegan    69.638 % 
Reserve Champion  Nicole Skeehan / D.C. Bayshore Hildegard  67.083 %  
 
 
FIRST LEVEL MUSICAL FREESTYLE SR, SHOWN >2ND LEVEL 
Champion  Samantha Hodgson / Jorick Fan’t Zand  71.638 % 
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SECOND LEVEL SR 
Champion  Amy French / Seaforth’s Shining Waters  66.286 % 
Reserve Champion Melissa Maginnis / Thirsty Thursday   65.595 % 
3rd Place  Kathryn Nelson / For Pete’s Sake   65.238 % 
 
SECOND LEVEL MUSICAL FREESTYLE 
Champion  Melissa Tomasello / Lance    65.590 % 
 
THIRD LEVEL SR 
Champion  Samantha Hodgson / Nitro    65.500 % 
Reserve Champion Cristina Capanescu / Mr. Gin    64.730 % 
 
PRIX ST. GEORGES SR 
Champion  Iris Biely / Don Cooper    65.955 % 
 
PRIX ST. GEORGES MUSICAL FREESTYLE SR 
Champion  Nicole Rettino / Capitan de Paraiso   63.562 % 
 
PRIX ST. GEORGES PAS DE DEUX 
Champions  Iris Biely / Don Cooper  &    68.875 % 

George Rickabaugh / Capitan de Paraiso 
 
INTERMEDIARE SR 
Champion  George Rickabaugh / Don Cooper   66.544 % 
Reserve Champion Leigha Allen / Sure Is Bright    63.897 % 
 
GRAND PRIX  
Champion  Samantha Hodgson / Wyoming J   63.532 % 
 
WESTERN DRESSAGE INTERMEDIATE HORSEMANSHIP 
Champion  Paula Zimmerli / Just the One    66.000 % 
  
WESTERN DRESSAGE STARTER RIDER W-J JR, 12 YRS & YOUNGER 
Champion  Jenna Komor / Red Sky Super Nova   68.250 % 
 
WESTERN DRESSAGE STARTER RIDER W-J JR, 13 YRS & OLDER 
Champion  Izabella Stasiak / XX Hollywood Scandal  71.000 % 
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WESTERN DRESSAGE STARTER RIDER W-J SR 
Champion  Emete Hassan / Can I Have This Dance  74.000 % 
Reserve Champion Timothy Miller / Still Talking    69.500 % 
3rd Place  Liana Valentin / Sporty’s Gold Rush   69.000 % 
4th Place  Liana Valentin / Sailor’s Warning   68.500 % 
 
WESTERN DRESSAGE STARTER HORSE W-J SR 
Champion  Joann Sarni / Smokin Red Badger   68.750 % 
Reserve Champion Adrienne Dalessio / Steel Magnolia   67.000 % 
 
WESTERN DRESSAGE STARTER RIDER W-J-L JR, 12 YRS & YOUNGER 
Champion  Jenna Komor / Red Sky Super Nova   70.250 % 
 
WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC LEVEL SR 
Champion  Megan Offerman / Sailor’s Warning   70.192 % 
Reserve Champion Sandy Styzle / Ironman    70.000 % 
3rd Place  Paula Zimmerli / Just The One   66.521 % 
 
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 SR 
Champion  Paula Zimmerli / Just the One    63.965   

 
INTRO. PRIX CAPRILLI Jr, 13 yrs & older 
Champion  Eddie Mazur / A Midsummer Night’s Dream  67.500 % 
 
INTRO. PRIX CAPRILLI SR, RIDER HAVING SHOWN >2ND LEVEL 
Champion  Iris Biely / To The Moon And Back   75.909 % 
 
TRAINING CAPRILLI JR, 13 YRS & OLDER  
Champion  Stella Maida / Don’t Call Me Junior   72.307% 
 
TRAINING PRIX CAPRILLI SR 
Champion  Colleen Brennan / Flash    70.576 % 
Reserve Champion Cheyenne Lord / Gotcha Gift    69.107 % 
 
TRAINING PRIX CAPRILLI SR, RIDER HAVING SHOWN . 2ND LEVEL 
Champion  Iris Biely / Cosmo Storm    75.384 % 

 



FINAL ECRDA 2024 MASTERS AWARDS 
 

DRESSAGE SEAT EQUITATION SR 
Champion  Colleen Brennan / Flash 
Reserve Champion Lori Farace / Eleito Santana     

 
STARTER RIDER WALK-TROT SR 
Champion  Katharine Krassan / Gus     
Reserve Champion Adrienne Esposito / Midnight Sweet Dreams  
  
STARTER HORSE WALK-TROT  SR 
Champion  Miriam Connell / Intruder 
 
STARTER RIDER WALK-TROT-CANTER SR 
Champion  Barbara Schnall / Daisy Mae  
 
STARTER HORSE WALK-TROT-CANTER SR 
Champion  Miriam Connell / Intruder 
 
TRAINING LEVEL SR 
Champion  Diane Zerns / Tip Toe Timmy     
Reserve Champion Kelli Williams / Sweet William    
3rd  Place  Roslyn McGivney / Jorick Fan’t Zand    
4th  Place  Suzanne Woertz / Nu Deal MID    
 
TRAINING LEVEL MUSICAL FREESTYLE SR 
Champion  Suzanne Woertz / Nu Deal MID    
 
SECOND LEVEL SR 
Champion  Amy French / Seaforth’s Shining Waters   
Reserve Champion Kathryn Nelson / For Pete’s Sake    
 
SECOND LEVEL MUSICAL FREESTYLE 
Champion  Melissa Tomasello / Lance     
 
PRIX ST. GEORGES SR 
Champion  Iris Biely / Don Cooper     
 
PRIX ST. GEORGES PAS DE DEUX 
Champions  Iris Biely / Don Cooper*  & George Rickabaugh/Capitan de Paraiso   
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INTERMEDIARE SR 
Champion  Leigha Allen / Sure Is Bright    
 
WESTERN DRESSAGE STARTER RIDER W-J SR 
Champion  Emete Hassan / Can I Have This Dance   
Reserve Champion Timothy Miller / Still Talking     
 
WESTERN DRESSAGE STARTER HORSE W-J SR 
Champion  Joann Sarni / Smokin Red Badger    
 
WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC LEVEL SR 
Champion  Sandy Styzle / Ironman      
 
INTRO. PRIX CAPRILLI SR, RIDER HAVING SHOWN >2ND LEVEL 
Champion  Iris Biely / To The Moon And Back    
 
TRAINING PRIX CAPRILLI SR 
Champion  Colleen Brennan / Flash     
 
TRAINING PRIX CAPRILLI SR, RIDER HAVING SHOWN . 2ND LEVEL 
Champion  Iris Biely / Cosmo Storm     

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 



FINAL ECRDA 2024 60% Achievement 
Awards 

 
 

DRESSAGE SEAT EQUITATION SR 
Veronica Finkelstein / Eleito Santana 
Susan Helm / Snickers 
 
STARTER RIDER WALK-TROT Jr – 12 Years and Younger 
Grace Austino / Mr. T McGee 
Lainey Conway / I Love Lucy 
Tara DePinto / I Love Lucy 
Tej Patel / Oliver 
Bryn Seeger / SMF Luna3 
 
STARTER RIDER WALK-TROT Jr – 13 Years and Older 
Hazel Guertler / Mari Margarita 
Eddie Mazur / A Midsummer Night’s Dream 
Anne Walsh / Parker 
 

STARTER RIDER WALK-TROT SR 
Karen DePalma / BFF Cam’s Diva 
Karen DePalma / Missed the Call 
Brianne Schleckser / Pinot Noir 
 
STARTER HORSE WALK-TROT JR, 12 years and Younger 
Isabella Smalldone / In the Air 
 
STARTER HORSE WALK-TROT SR 
Adrienne Dalessio / Sailor’s Warning 
Frances Dyer / Roc My World 
Christin Eason / Chromtastic 
Christin Eason / Missed the Call 
Carrie Gates / Gamblin Spree 
 
USDF INTRO WALK-TROT MUSICAL FREESTYLE SR 
Frances Dyer / Roc My World 
Brianne Schleckser / Pinto Noir 
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STARTER RIDER WALK-TROT-CANTER JR – 12 Years and Younger 
Bryn Seeger / SMF Luna 
Mina Varga / Red Sky Super Nova 
Madison Vasil / Sailor’s Warning 
 
STARTER RIDER WALK-TROT-CANTER JR – 13 Years and Older 
Anna Walsh / Sandstone Chico 
 
STARTER RIDER WALK-TROT-CANTER SR 
Carrie Gates / Magician’s Flight 
 
STARTER HORSE WALK-TROT-CANTER SR 
Chris Eason / New York One 
Maria Verlengia / Feir Brand 
 
TRAINING LEVEL JR 
Eva Giblin / Ginger Snap  
Eva Giblin / Irish Red 
Hazel Guertler / Mari Margarita 
Giulia Guertler / Tenoru 
Averi Ivins / Heads Up 
Reagan Jennings / Irish Hooligan 
Jenna Komor / Red Sky Super Nova 
Alison Medina-Mendoza / Hilde 
 
TRAINING LEVEL SR 
Noah Buehler / Stone Magic 
Natalie Carrado / Zampire 
Veronica Finkelstein / Franklin Square 
Anne Journick / Parker 
Richelle Leber / Sometimes Sunny 
Katherine Nelson / Moonshine 
Megan Offerman / Sailor’s Warning’ 
A.J. Peterson / Sometimes Sunny 
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FIRST LEVEL JR 
Ella Austino / Schermeer’s Hof 
Eva Giblin / Ginger Snap 
Faith Phillips / Sheldon 
 
FIRST LEVEL SR 
Carol Balke / Mini Mountain Zorro 
Noah Buehler / Crowd Pleaser 
Noah Buehler / Stone Magic 
Lynn Collins / CBMF Bond Girl 
Natalie Corrado / Zampire 
Christin Eason / Cancannier 
Stacy Heyman / Halle 
Rachelle Leber / Cadillac 
Rachelle Leber / Luis LaBoheme 
Diane Zerns / Tip Toe Timmy 
 
 
FIRST LEVEL SR, SHOWN ABOVE 2ND LEVEL 
Bette Jo Spaziani / Beuys 
 
SECOND LEVEL SR 
Emily Amon / Finnegan 
Melissa Maginnis / All That’s Wild 
Nicole Skeehan / D.C. Bayshore Hildegard 
Melissa Tomasello / Lance 
 
SECOND LEVEL SR, SHOWN ABOVE 2ND LEVEL 
Sharon Lutgen / Bonjour 
 
THIRD LEVEL SR 
Lori Farace / Eleito Santana 
Sharon Lutgen / Bonjour 
Strphanie Mason / Bergamo 
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THIRD LEVEL MUSICAL FREESTYLE SR 
Sharon Lutgen / Bonjour 
 
PRIX ST. GEORGES SR 
Carolyn Montgomery / Johnny 
 
WESTERN DRESSAGE STARTER RIDER WALK-JOG JR 12 Yrs & Younger 
Serafina Bellew / Foxy Lady 
 
WESTERN DRESSAGE STARTER RIDER WALK-JOG JR 13 Yrs & Older 
Monica D’Aiuto / Foxy Lady 
 
WESTERN DRESSAGE STARTER RIDER WALK-JOG SR 
Adrienne Esposito / Swift Wind 
Ken Kronhaus / Bonjour Cadeau 
Beth Papada / Sailor’s Warning 
Isabelle Seaman / Freya 
 
WESTERN DRESSAGE STARTER HORSE WALK-JOG JR, 13 Yrs & Older 
Jacqueline Tanzi / Only Ms Trixie 
 
WESTERN DRESSAGE STARTER RIDER WALK-JOG-LOPE SR 
Emete Hassan / Iron Man 
 
WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC LEVEL JR  
MacKenzie Esposito  / Swiftwind Cheyenne 
Jenna Komor / Red Sky Super Nova 
 
WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC LEVEL SR 
Lyndsey Medio / Blue Suede Irons 
 

WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 SR 
Lynsey Medio / Blue Suede Irons 
Sandy Styzle / Still Talking 
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Awards 

 
 
 
INTRO. PRIX CAPRILLI JR, 12 YEARS AND YOUNGER 
Delaney Bennett / Raindrops On Roses 
Sloane DeLuca / Don’t Call Me Junior 
 
INTRO. PRIX CAPRILLI STARTER RIDER SR 
Briane Schleckser / Pinot Noir 
 

 
INTRO. PRIX CAPRILLI STARTER HORSE SR 
Cheyenne Lord / Hero’s Reaction 
 
TRAINING PRIX CAPRILLI JR, 12 Yrs & Younger 
Delaney Bennett / Raindrops On Roses 
 

RDA Test 4 JR, 12 Yrs & Younger 
Danny Iacullo / Sky Hunter 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



FINAL ECRDA 2024  
MASTERS 60% Achievement Awards 

 
 

STARTER HORSE WALK-TROT SR 
Frances Dyer / Roc My World 
 
USDF W-T MUSICAL FREESTYLE SR 
Frances Dyer / Roc My World 
 
TRAINING LEVEL SR 
Anne Journick / Parker 
Katherine Nelson / Moonshine 
 
FIRST LEVEL SR 
Carol Balke / Mini Mountain Zorro 
Stacy Heyman / Halle 
Diane Zerns / Tip Toe Timmy 
 
FIRST LEVEL SR, SHOWN ABOVE 2ND LEVEL 
Bette Jo Spaziani / Beuys 
 
SECOND LEVEL SR 
Melissa Tomasello / Lance 
 
SECOND LEVEL SR, SHOWN ABOVE 2ND LEVEL 
Sharon Lutgen / Bonjour 
 
THIRD LEVEL SR 
Lori Farace / Eleito Santana 
Sharon Lutgen / Bonjour 
 
THIRD LEVEL MUSICAL FREESTYLE SR 
Sharon Lutgen / Bonjour 
 
PRIX ST. GEORGES SR 
Carolyn Montgomery / Johnny 
 
 
 



FINAL ECRDA 2024  
MASTERS 60% Achievement Awards 

 
 
WESTERN DRESSAGE STARTER RIDER WALK-JOG SR 
Adrienne Esposito / Swift Wind 
Isabelle Seamans / Freya 
 
WESTERN DRESSAGE STARTER RIDER WALK-JOG-LOPE SR 
Emete Hassan / Iron Man 
 
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 SR 
Sandy Styzle / Still Talking 
 
 
 

 
 
 

FINAL ECRDA 2024 MEDAL AWARDS 
 
BRONZE MEDAL 
Jenna Komor 
Sandy Styzle 
Suzanne Woertz 
 
PLATINUM MEDAL 
Iris Biely 
Nicole Rettino 
George Rickabaugh 
 
PLATINUM PLUS MEDAL 
Leigha Allen 
George Rickabaugh 
George Rickabaugh / Iris Biely 
 
DIAMOND MEDAL 
Samantha Hodgson 
 
 



FINAL ECRDA 2024 ALL BREEDS 
AWARDS 

 
AMERICAN PAINT HORSE – WESTERN DRESSAGE STARTER RIDER WALK-JOG 
Champion Liana Valentin / Sporty’s Gold Rush    69.000 % 
 
AMERICAN PAINT HORSE – STARTER RIDER WALK-TROT-CANTER 
Champion Madison Vasil / Sporty’s Gold Rush    66.000% 
 
AMERICAN WARMBLOOD SOCIETY AND SPORT HORSE REGISTRY – FIRST LEVEL SR 
Champion Emily Amon / Finnegan     68.055 % 
 
AMERICAN WARMBLOOD SOCIETY AND SPORT HORSE REGISTRY – FIRST LEVEL MFS SR 
Champion Emily Amon / Finnegan     69.638 % 
 
ANDALUSION – PRIX ST. GEORGES MFS 
Champion Nicole Rettino / Capitan de Paraiso     63.562 % 
 
ANDALUSION / HANOVERIAN – PRIX ST GEORGES PAS DE DEUX 
Champion George Rickabaugh/Capitan de Paraiso / Iris Biely/Don Cooper 68.875 % 
 
DUTCH WARMBLOOD – GRAND PRIX 
Champion Samantha Hodgson / Wyoming J     63.532 % 
 
FJORD – FIRST LEVEL SR 
Champion Nicole Skeehan / D.C. Bayshore Hildegard    67.082 % 
 
FJORD – FIRST LEVEL MFS SR 
Champion Nicole Skeehan / D.C. Bayshore Hildegard    67.083 % 
 
FRIESIAN – TRAINING LEVEL SR 
Champion Samantha Hodgson / Aloha ISF     68.800 % 
 
FREISIAN – FIRST LEVEL SR, SHOWN >2

ND
 LEVEL 

Champion Nicole Rettino / Craig B      66.481  
 
FRIESIAN – FIRST LEVEL MUSICAL FREESTYLE SR, SHOWN >2

ND
 LEVEL 

Champion Samantha Hodgson / Forick Fan’t Zand    71.638 % 
 
FRIESIAN CROSS – INTRO PRIX CAPRILLI SR, RIDER HAVING SHOWN >2

ND
 LEVEL 75.909 % 

Champion Iris Biely / To the Moon and Back 
 
GERMAN RIDING PONY – THIRD LEVEL 
Champion Samantha Hodgson / Nitro     65.500 % 
 



FINAL ECRDA 2024 ALL BREEDS 
AWARDS 

 
 
HAFLINGER – TRAINING LEVEL SR 
Champion Suzanne Woertz / Nu Deal MID     64.808 %  
   
HAFLINGER – TRAINING LEVEL MFS 
Champion Suzanne Woertz / Nu Deal MID     62.823 % 
  
HANOVERIAN – INTERMEDIATE I 
Champion George Rickabaugh / Don Cooper     66.544 % 
 
HANOVERIAN – PRIX ST GEORGES PAS DE DEUX 
Champion Iris Biely / Don Cooper      68.875 % 
 
HOLSTEINER – TRAINING LEVEL 
Champion Valerie Hughes / Hanz      70.600 % 
 
KWPN – FIRST LEVEL SR 
Champion A.J. Peterson / Marvelest      66.515 % 
 
MISSOURI FOX TROTTER – STARTER RIDER WALK-TROT SR 
Champion Katharine Krassan / Gus      65.312 % 
 
MUSTANG – STARTER HORSE WALK-TROT 
Champion Adrienne Dalessio / Steel Magnolia     67.800 % 
 
MUSTANG – STARTER RIDER WALK-TROT 
Champion Beth Papada / Sailor’s Warning     68.437 % 
 
MUSTANG – STARTER RIDER WALK-TROT-CANTER 
Champion Beth Papada / Sailor’s Warning     66.538 % 
 
MUSTANG – WESTERN DRESSAGE STARTER RIDER WALK-JOG 
Champion Liana Valentin / Sailor’s Warning     68.500 % 

 
MUSTANG – WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC LEVEL 
Champion Megan Offerman / Sailor’s Warning    70.192 % 
 
OVERO WARMBLOOD – STARTER HORSE WALK-TROT JR 
Champion Giana Rivera / Momenti del Tempo     67.500 % 
 
OVERO WARMBLOOD – STARTER HORSE WALK-TROT MFS 
Champion Giana Rivera / Momenti del Tempo     73.095 % 
 
PAINT – WESTERN DRESSAGE STARTER RIDER WALK-JOG JR 13 Yrs & Older 
Champion Isabella Stasiak / XX Hollywood Scandal     71.000 % 
 



 

FINAL ECRDA 2024 ALL BREEDS 
AWARDS 

 
 
PERCHERON/DRAFT CROSS – STARTER HORSE WALK-TROT SR 
Champion Miriam Connell / Intruder      70.000 % 
 
PERCHERON/DRAFT CROSS – SECOND LEVEL MUSICAL FREESTYLE 
Champion Melissa Tomasello / Lance      65.590 % 
 
QUARTER HORSE – STARTER RIDER WALK-TROT JR, 12 Yrs & Younger 
Champion Sierra Mockler / Genuine Highbrow Doc    65.937 % 
 
QUARTER HORSE CROSS – STARTER RIDER WALK-TROT JR, 12 Years & Younger 
Champion Lainey Conway / I Love Lucy 
 
QUARTER HORSE CROSS – STARTER RIDER WALK-TROT JR, 12 Years & Younger 
Champion Tara DePinto / I Love Lucy 
 
SHIRE/TB CROSS – WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 
Champion Paula Zimmerli / Just the One     63.965 % 
 
SWEDISH WARMBLOOD – FIRST LEVEL SR 
Champion Natalie Rocca / Newark      66.388 % 
 
THOROUGHBRED – STARTER HORSE WALK-TROT SR  
Champion Christin Eason / New York One     73.430 % 
 
THOROUGHBRED – TRAINING LEVEL  
Champion Melissa Maginnis  All That’s Wild     65.600 % 

 
THOROUGHBRED – FIRST LEVEL 
Champion  Melissa Maginnis / All That’s Wild     66.060 % 
 
THOROUGHBRED – SECOND LEVEL 
Champion Melissa Maginnis / Thirsty Thursday    65.595 % 
 
THOROUGHBRD – THIRD LEVEL 
Champion Christina Capanescu / Mister Gin     064.730 % 
 
THOROUGHBRED – TRAINING PRIX CAPRILLI 
Champion Iris Biely / Cosmo Storm      75.384 % 
 
WELSCH – TRAINING LEVEL 
Champion Kelli Williams / Sweet William     65.800 % 
  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OTHER EXCITING AWARDS TO BE 
PRESENTED: 

 
Dr. Pamela Turner Memorial MFS Award 
 
Lily Rose Schroer Good Sportsmanship Vintage Award 
 
The Phillipa Buffin Memorial Award 
 
Century Radiance Star Award 
 
Irish Lore OTTB Year End Award 
 
Western Dressage Journey Award 


